
2020 Christmas Competition Judge A: Robyn Brudere
Judge B: Jenny Scott

November 14 to 15

Preliminary Individual (Intro)
Class 7

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club

Marlia Stewart Baiberraley Rules  Karen Mitchell Capriole
Kara Grantham Baiberraley Rules  Karen Mitchell Capriole
Lucas Smith Baiberraley Rules  Karen Mitchell Capriole

26-Nov-20
3:28:42 PM

Final Scores

Compulsory Freestyle Overall
Score Score Score Place

4.780 6.063 5.421 1
4.550 5.303 4.926 2
4.198 5.323 4.760 3

Prelim Individual



2020 Christmas Competition Judge A: Robyn Bruderer
Judge B: Jenny Scott

November 14 to 15

Preliminary Individual
Class 6

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club

Alisha Mustapic Hayes Park Texas  Tara Mustapic Regal Vaulters
Matilda Robinson Hayes Park Texas  Tara Mustapic Regal Vaulters
Kallie Hasselmann Agari KF  Nikki Connor Equiste
Mali Mustapic Hayes Park Texas  Monique Miller Regal Vaulters

26-Nov-20
3:28:42 PM

Final Scores

Compulsory Freestyle Overall
Score Score Score Place

6.527 6.744 6.635 1
6.227 6.679 6.453 2
5.980 6.694 6.337 3
4.968 6.059 5.513 4

Prelim Ind



2020 Christmas Competition Judge A: Chris Wicks
Judge B: Jenny Scott

November 14 to 15 Judge C: Robyn Bruderer

Pre Novice Individual
Class 5

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club

Aysha Pietersz Baiberraley Rules  Karen Mitchell Capriole
Violet Levett Baiberraley Rules  Karen Mitchell Capriole
Kaitlyn Jones Baiberraley Rules  Karen Mitchell Capriole
Jasmine Shirlaw Waratah Warrior  Tara Mustapic Regal Vaulters

26-Nov-20
3:28:42 PM

Final Scores

Compulsory Freestyle Overall
Score Score Score Place

5.647 7.278 6.462 1
5.695 6.805 6.250 2
5.690 6.505 6.097 3
4.413 5.638 5.025 4

Pre Novice Individual



2020 Christmas Competition Judge A: Chris Wicks
Judge B: Jenny Scott

November 14 to 15 Judge C: Robyn Bruderer

Novice Individual
Class 4

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club

Madelaine Ohare Agari KF  Nikki Connor Equiste
Megan Couzins Baiberraley Rules  Karen Mitchell Capriole
Tegan Davis Agari KF  Nikki Connor Equiste
Lucia Rogan Agari KF  Nikki Connor Equiste

26-Nov-20
3:28:42 PM

Final Scores

Compulsory Freestyle Overall
Score Score Score Place

5.606 7.103 6.354 1
5.213 6.579 5.896 2
4.083 6.651 5.367 3
4.346 6.873 5.609 4

Novice Individual



2020 Christmas Competition Judges: Robyn Bruderer
Chris Wicks

November 14 to 15 Jenny Scott

Intermediate
Class 3

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club

Trista Mitchell Baiberraley Rules  Karen Mitchell Capriole
Ella Fin Andre Sarah Grayson SHVT
Caitlin Fraser Just Ciasso  Erin Ryan SVG
Stephanie Dore (HC) Duke of Wellington  Georgie Kennett Wellington Park
Ginger Kennett (HC) Duke of Wellington  Georgie Kennett Wellington Park

26-Nov-20
3:28:42 PM

Final Scores

Compulsory Freestyle Overall
Score Score Score Place

5.333 6.328 5.830 1
4.969 6.383 5.676 2
5.456 5.318 5.387 3
6.155 6.280 6.218 HC
5.528 6.283 5.905 HC

Intermediate Individual



2020 Christmas Competition Judges: Robyn Bruderer
Chris Wicks

November 14 to 15 Jenny Scott

Advanced Two Rounds
Class 2

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club

Bronagh Miskelly Just Ciasso  Rebecca Higgins SVG
Erin Ryan Just Ciasso  Rebecca Higgins SVG
Bella Napthali Andre Sarah Grayson SHVT
Sarah Grayson Andre Bella Napthali SHVT

26-Nov-20
3:28:42 PM

Round 1 Round 2
Comp Free Free Overall
Score Score Score Score Place

6.404 4.936 6.394 5.911 1
5.973 4.348 5.410 5.244 2
7.537 6.475 0.000 SCR
6.280 0.000 0.000 SCR

Advanced Individual



2020 Christmas Competition Judges: Robyn Bruderer
Chris Wicks

November 14 to 15 Jenny Scott

Open Individual
Class 1

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club

Stephanie Dore Donati 3  Georgie Kennett Wellington Park
Ginger Kennett Donati 3  Georgie Kennett Wellington Park

26-Nov-20
3:28:42 PM

Final Scores
Tech

Comp Test Freestyle Overall
Score Score Score Score Place

6.396 6.323 7.164 6.628 1
6.149 6.003 6.038 6.063 2

Open Individual



2020 Christmas Competition Judge A: Chris Wicks
Judge B: Robyn Bruderer

November 14 to 15

PDD Walk (A)
Class 16

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club
Tegan Davis
Lucia Rogan Agari KF  Nikki Connor Equiste
Sarah Grayson
Bella Napthali Andre  Kerri Wilson SHVT

26-Nov-20
3:28:42 PM

Final
Score Place

7.096 1

5.678 2



2020 Christmas Competition Judge A: Chris Wicks
Judge B: Robyn Bruderer

November 14 to 15

PDD Walk (B)
Class 17

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club
Matilda Robinson
Jasmine Shirlaw Hayes Park Texas  Tara Mustapic Regal Vaulters

26-Nov-20
3:28:42 PM

Final
Score Place

6.190 1

Walk PDD (B)



2020 Christmas Competition Judge A: Robyn Bruderer
Judge B: Jenny Scott

November 14 to 15 Judge C: Chris Wicks

PDD Intermed
Class 15

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club
Bronagh Miskelly
Caitlin Fraser Just Ciasso  Erin Ryan SVG
Ginger Kennett
Stephanie Dore Donati 3  Georgie Kennett Wellington Park

26-Nov-20
3:28:42 PM

Final
Score Place

5.739 1

5.594 2

Intermediate PDD



2020 Christmas Competition Judge A: Chris Wicks
Judge B: Robyn Bruderer

November 14 to 15

Pre-lim Squad Compulsories
Class 12

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club

1 Emelia Griffiths
2 Anika Rendoth
3 Arabella Read
4 Emma Bryan
5 Martine Fogg
6 Hayley Lewis

Tuffrock Cruise  Sharna Kirkham HVVT
1 Ella Fin
2 Ellanor Paragalli
3 Bella Napthali
4 Maudie Kerr
5 Georgia Suttie
6 Matilda Robinson

Highlands Chevrolet  Sally Paragalli SHVT
1 Trista Mitchell
2 Aysha Pietersz
3 Megan Couzins
4 Lucas Smith
5 Violet Levett
6 Kaitlyn Jones

Baiberraley Rules  Karen Mitchell Capriole One
x Aoife Miskelly
2 Tasha Mckiernan
3 Abbie-grace Searle
4 Charlotte Neilson
5 Ceren Akbuz
6 Charlise Will
R1 Rebecca Higgins 

Just Ciasso  Erin Ryan SVG Ponies

26-Nov-20
3:28:42 PM

Final
Score Place

6.811 1

6.355 2

6.198 3

4.080 4

Squad Comp Pre-lim



2020 Christmas Competition Judge A: Jenny Scott
Judge B: Robyn Bruderer

November 14 to 15 Judge C: Chris Wicks

Advanced Squad Compulsories
Class 10

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club

1 Sabine Osmotherly
2 Zoe Caddis
3 Willow Vitu
4 Poppy Loveland
5 Eloise Tate
6 Lydia George

Tuffrock Cruise  Sharna Kirkham HVVT

26-Nov-20
3:28:42 PM

Final
Score Place

5.459 1

Squad Comp Advanced



2020 Christmas Competition Judge A: Chris Wicks
Judge B: Robyn Bruderer

November 14 to 15

Prelim Squad Freestyle
Class 13

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club

1 Emelia Griffiths
2 Anika Rendoth
3 Arabella Read
4 Emma Bryan
5 Martine Fogg
6 Hayley Lewis

Tuffrock Cruise  Sharna Kirkham HVVT

26-Nov-20
3:28:42 PM

Overall
Score Place

7.209 1

Squad Prelim Freestyle



2020 Christmas Competition Judge A: Robyn Bruderer
Judge B: Jenny Scott

November 14 to 15 Judge C: Chris Wicks

Advanced Squad Freestyle
Class 14

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger Club

1 Sabine Osmotherly
2 Zoe Caddis
3 Willow Vitu
4 Poppy Loveland
5 Eloise Tate
6 Lydia George

Tuffrock Cruise  Sharna Kirkham HVVT

26-Nov-20
3:28:42 PM

Overall
Score Place

5.810 1

Squad Adv Freestyle



2020 Christmas Competition Judges

November 14 to 15

IND  Barrel Prelim/PreNov
Class 18

No. Vaulter Club

Kallie Hasselmann Equiste
Kaitlyn Jones Capriole
Violet Levett Capriole
Alisha Mustapic Regal Vaulters
Marlia Stewart Capriole
Jasmine Shirlaw Regal Vaulters
Matilda Robinson Regal Vaulters
Georgia Suttie SHVT
Ceren Akbuz SVG
Emma Chisholm Independant
Kara Grantham Capriole
Jessica Cepak Independant
Lucas Smith Capriole
Alyssa Cepak Independant

Final
A B Score Place

7.575 8.500 8.038 1
8.000 7.900 7.950 2
6.735 8.500 7.618 3
6.370 8.250 7.310 4
5.700 8.600 7.150 5
6.295 8.000 7.148 6
5.315 8.150 6.733
4.865 7.900 6.383
4.465 7.700 6.083
4.910 7.250 6.080
4.125 7.200 5.663
3.375 7.600 5.488
2.825 7.600 5.213
3.250 6.750 5.000

Barrel Ind Prelim



2020 Christmas Competition Judges

November 14 to 15

IND  Barrel Nov/Int
Class 19

No. Vaulter Club

Madelaine Ohare Equiste
Lucia Rogan Equiste

Final
A B Score Place

8.200 8.750 8.475 1
8.015 8.375 8.195 2



2020 Christmas Competition Judges
Robyn Bruderer

November 14 to 15 Chris Wicks

PDD  Barrel (A)
Class 22

No. Vaulter Club

Zoe Caddis
Lydia George HVVT
Sabine Osmotherly
Eloise Tate HVVT
Madelaine Ohare
Lucia Rogan Equiste
Willow Vitu
Poppy Loveland HVVT
Caitlin Fraser
Erin Ryan SVG
Ella Fin
Bella Napthali SHVT

Final
A B Score Place

8.220 8.550 8.385

8.240 8.460 8.350

7.520 8.100 7.810

7.505 7.550 7.528

6.380 8.090 7.235

0.000 0.000 SCR

Barrel PDD A



2020 Christmas Competition Judges
Robyn Bruderer

November 14 to 15 Chris Wicks

PDD  Barrel (B)
Class 23

No. Vaulter Club

Emelia Griffiths
Martine Fogg HVVT
Arabella Read
Anika Rendoth HVVT
Emma Bryan
Hayley Lewis HVVT
Jasmine Shirlaw
Alisha Mustapic Regal Vaulters
Kallie Hasselmann
Tegan Davis Equiste
Violet Levett
Megan Cousins Capriole
Trista Mitchell
Aysha Pietersz Capriole
Mali Mustapic
Matilda Robinson Regal Vaulters
Jessica Cepak
Emma Chisholm Independant
Jamie Haste
Alyssa Cepak Independant

Final
A B Score Place

8.380 8.600 8.490 1

8.400 8.500 8.450 2

8.100 8.560 8.330 3

5.270 8.250 6.760 4

5.700 7.450 6.575 5

5.535 7.400 6.468 6

5.770 7.140 6.455

5.020 7.700 6.360

3.700 7.380 5.540

0.000 0.000 SCR

Barrel PDD B
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